Résultats individuels :

ler mai 2009

Course La Conviviale

Place Nom prénom (Nat) Perf.

1 MATHIEU Frederic 33'36" SEM /77

2 FREYS Olivier 34'57" SEM/ 72
3 POIREL Thomas 3511" SEM/ 71
4 DARDAR Jean-jacques 35'37" VIM/ 63
5 MAGNIEN Christophe 35'43" SEM/ 76

6 GANDEBOEUF David 35'49" SEM/ 73

7 KRAUSE Remi 35'53" SEM/ 80
8 DRIANT Pascal 36'19" ViM/ 63

9 BERARD Patrick 36'27" SEM/ 73
10 MARCHANDE Herve 36'32" V1M / 68
11 GRUNEWALD Richard 36'49" ViM/ 64
12 DUSSART Alain 36'51" V2M / 59
13 HAREL Jean Louis 37'11" V1IM/ 65
14 FICK Pascal 37'12" SEM/ 70
15 LOOSE Wilfrid 37'31" V2M |/ 54
16 KUPPERSCHMITT Serge 37'43" V1M / 66
17 DI TERLIZZI Yves 37'49" V2M/ 58
18 LOMBARD Christian 37'53" V2M [ 52
19 MATTA Nicolas 38'02" SEM / 86
20 MARTAGNY Sylvie 38'25" V1F/ 68
21 RIZZOTTI Vincent 38'26" SEM/ 71
22 DUTHILLEUL Sebastien 38'31" SEM /77
23 HARTER Jean Luc 38'33" ViM/ 63
24 GILLOT Didier 38'39" ViM/ 65
25 BOSC Sylvain 38'43" ViM/ 64
26 SCHNEIDER Romain 38'52" SEM/ 78
27 PRIGENT Vincent 39'06" ESM / 87
28 SCHNEIDER Jean-claude 39'07" V2M / 53
29 JALABERT Didier 39'21" V2M / 59
30 CHATEAUX Guy 39'40" ViM/ 65
31 KESSLER Pascal 39'44" SEM/ 71
32 HARDY Fabian 39'46" ViM/ 65
33 BERNARDO Laurent 39'48" ViM/ 64
34 SCHMITT Fabrice 39'50" V2M / 56
35 COQUERON Jean Paul 39'54" ViM/ 63
36 PARRICO Anthony 39'59" SEM/ 83
37 PARISE Pascal 40'01" ViM/ 61
38 FREDY Herve 40'15" SEM/ 71
39 TULUMELLO Vincent 40'17" ViM/ 61
40 FAURE Fabrice 40'18" SEM/ 70
41 LAI Michel 40'35" SEM/ 70
42 NAPOLI David 40'50" SEM/ 72
43 ALBERT Sebastien 40'53" SEM/ 73
44 CLIN Jean Michel 41'09" ViM/ 68
45 LEBRUN Pierre 41'10" V2M/ 51
46 COMAZZETTO Jean-charle: 41'15" V3M [/ 47
47 GENEVE Christophe 41'27" ViM/ 65
48 GENOT Daniel 41'53" V1M / 66
49 SCHMITT Pascal 41'59" ViM/ 67
50 LOSSON Etienne 42'03" ViM/ 64
51 WEIDNER Jerome 42'07" SEM / 82
52 DUHAUTPAS Pascal 42'09" SEM/ 72
53 DAGNEAU Thierry 42'09" SEM/ 73
54 WAGNER Philippe 42'13" SEM/ 78
55 OLIVERI Enzo 42'15" ViM/ 64
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Boncourt

Luxembourg

Rombas Ac

Association Sportive Gandrange
lllange

Porcelette

Association Sportive Gandrange
Courcelles Chaussy
Argancy

Laquenexy

Marsilly

Vca Falck Triathlon
Bretnach

E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Bouzonville Ac

Thionville

Marly
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Thionville

Yutz

Koenigsmacker
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Thionville

Guenange
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As Cheminots Metz
Volstroff

Moyeuvre Grande
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Rombas Ac

Club Cora

Metz
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Association Sportive Gandrange
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Ca Malling
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63
119
125
157
44
40
29
182
173
41
82
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26
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38
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21
28
85
32
80
150
188
70
168

178
159
62
179
19
120
201
83
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31
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61
294
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56 DI CHONZO Richard
57 OLLIER Pierre-jean
58 BRENEUR Christophe
59 HOPFNER Raphael
60 GENEN Benoit
61 CAPPELLANO Antonella
62 VANLANDE Patrick
63 BERQUEZ Christian
64 FROGER Olivier
65 VEILLER Eric
66 WEBER Raymond
67 GRANGIER Paul
68 STRAUCH Gilbert
69 BASTIEN Julien
70 RICHET Jean Pascal
71 POCHON Isabelle
72 FORTANT Patrick
73 WICKERT
74 DE CIANTIS Tonino
75 AUTESSERRE Philippe
76 BEAUER Denis
77 LECLERCQ Cedric
78 STAREMBERGER Jeremie
79 BECKER Pauline
80 SEMENTA Erci
81 ZIMMER Nathalie
82 VEGA Philipe
83 BREIT Yves
84 CHIODIN Philippe
85 SORNETTE Stephane
86 MISITI Francois
87 ROCQ Jean Claude
88 JAMAIN Fabrice
89 SOBIECKI Jean Michel
90 BLEON Michael
91 VISCONTI Tito
92 LUTZENBERGER Guy
93 VAERNEWYCK Frederic
94 JANKOWITZ Didier
95 SCHMITT Antoine
96 KIENTZLER Eric
97 GASPARD Michel
98 MITTELBRONN Herve
99 WEIDMANN Yannick
100 HAAG
101 BOUALEM Abdeldijalil
102 MOULLA Mustapha
103 ASSIOMA
104 MAIRE Kevin
105 DE CIANCO Nicolas
106 COLTIN Philippe
107 KESSLER Patrick
108 GALLINA Jean-luc
109 PERL Denis
110 ZIGNIN Serge
111 FAY Claude
112 SCHROER Philippe
113 HAMAN Eric
114 GUILLAUME Fabien
115 NICOTRA Nicolas
116 TONIAZZO Didier
117 BIORDI René
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V3M/ 48
ViM/ 69
SEM/ 70
ESM/ 89
ViM/ 69
V1F/ 69
ViIM/ 63
V2M /57
SEM/ 72
ViM/ 64
V2M/ 55
ViM/ 66
ViM/ 61
ESM/ 87
SEM/ 70
V1F / 64
ViIM/ 62
ViM/ 61
SEM/ 74
ViM/ 64
V2M/ 51
SEM/ 78
JUuM/ 91
ESF/ 89
SEM/ 74
SEF/ 70
V2M/ 59
ViM/ 68
ViM/ 69
SEM/ 74
ViM/ 61
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ViM/ 67
V2M / 56
SEM/ 77
SEM/ 72
V3M [/ 47
SEM/ 76
ViM/ 63
SEM/ 70
ViIM/ 62
V2M/ 59
ViIM/ 62
SEM/ 78
V4aM | 38
SEM/ 81
V2M / 56
SEM/ 72
CAM [ 92
ViIM/ 62
ViM/ 63
ViM/ 68
ViM/ 67
V2M/ 58
ViM/ 60
V3M/ 46
V3M /[ 42
ViM/ 67
SEM/ 76
V2M /57
ViM/ 65
ViM/ 61
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Lexy

Rombas Ac

Forbach

Forbach

Association Sportive Gandrange
E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Terville

Rosselange

Bertrange

Courcelles Chaussy
Courir A Bousse

St All

Guenange

632948

1096557
625196

T160511
Norroy Le Veneur
Pierrevillers
Pierrevillers
Moyeuvre
Orleans
Metz
Metz
Plappeville
Metz
Crusnes
Rosselange
Metz
Fensch Moselle *
Fontoy
Fensch Moselle *
Briey
Moyeuvre Grande
Silly Sur Nied
Rombas
Thiionville
Moyeuvre Grande
Montigny
Chemery Les Deux
Fntoy
Volstroff
Amneville
Ac Boulay
Association Sportive Gandrange
Metz
Freistroff
Bousse
Metz
Co Blenod
Montois
Maizieres
Mondelange
Ancy
Florange
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Thionville
Fensch Moselle *
Rombas
Lantefontaine
Lachambre
Es Hagondange
Rombas
Maizieres Les Metz
Es Hagondange

1144042

1132433

252559
1110890

518693

285973

1120050
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10
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11
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87
163

59
100
174

71
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111
136

53

39

36

65

299
298
169
51
67
25
199
151
79
289
20
161
295
181
192
33
160
90
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167
102
296
37
75
103
60
116
117
118
17
149
312
195
313
109
198
129
183
158
88
64
122
13
314
92



118 PARDIEU Murielle

119 MYOTTE DUQUET Andre
120 DEFLORAINE Olivier
121 CARUSO Gilbert

122 MONTRADE Regis

123 CAPLETTE Jerome

124 PIVELIN Nicolas

125 DESPERRIER Thomas
126 TURECKI Pascal

127 GREMILLET Gilbert
128 LARDIN Jean

129 PROUVE Robert

130 ZORZO Nadine

131 GRANDMONTAGNE Cyrille
132 MARIE Guy

133 MORRONE Salvatore
134 CASCINELLI Geoffrey
135 CHRISTMANN

136 ALLARD Patrick

137 COLLET Jean-pierre
138 JOCHYMEK Muriel

139 LANZETTA Joseph

140 HENRY Marie Line

141 BIEBER Benoit

142 BITSCH Frederic

143 STEINMETZ Sebastien
144 GILLET Elodie

145 GARYGA Daniel

146 PENSATO Mario

147 STAREMBERGER Didier
148 CHABOT Jacques

149 CROISEAUX Fabrice
150 CHASSIGNET Jean Mathias
151 ZANONI Anne

152 VISIOLI Gino

153 NADALIN Gilbert

154 CHOULTZ Daniel

155 BOUR Frederic

156 MITTELBRONN Patricia
157 LENOBLE Isabelle

158 PAVLOVIC Jean Francois
159 LECAT Nathalie

160 VEILLER Julie

161 MUNCH Rodolphe

162 BECKER Daniel

163 MUNCH Angelique

164 TOURNEUR Jean Jacques
165 GUARASCIO Ignace
166 MAIER Marie Pierre

167 DINE Max

168 LAMATHE Jean Noel
169 DA COSTA Christine
170 GORSZCZYK Corinne
171 TEMPO Sylvie

172 TEMPO Francois

173 DESPERRIER Richard
174 BELCOUR Veronigue
175 DOGNY Philippe

176 BECKER Didier

177 ATALAND Sophie

178 ATALAND Mehdi

179 HISIGER Christine
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54'59"
55'08"
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V1F/ 62
V2M/ 59
ViM/ 68
ViM/ 64
SEM/ 77
SEM/ 78
SEM/ 81
CAM /93
VIM/ 62
V3M/ 43
V2M / 54
ViIM/ 62
V2F | 55
SEM/ 77
V3M /[ 42
ViM/ 69
ESM/ 87
V2M/ 55
V2M/ 59
V3M/ 46
V1F/ 63
V3M/ 44
V1F/ 61
ViM/ 61
SEM/ 75
SEM/ 86
SEF/ 81
V2M/ 53
V2M / 56
ViM/ 60
ViM/ 61
ViM/ 69
V2M/ 53
SEF/ 75
V3M/ 40
V2M/ 59
V3M /[ 47
SEM/ 72
V2F / 59
SEF/ 70
ViM/ 67
V1F/ 68
ESF/ 88
V3M/ 48
ViM/ 61
SEF/ 81
V2M/ 51
V3M [/ 47
V1F/ 69
V2M/ 51
ViM/ 69
SEF/ 72
V1F / 66
V1F / 65
ViM/ 64
V2M/ 58
V1F/ 67
SEM/ 76
V2M/ 58
SEF/ 73
SEM/ 73
V1F / 65
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LOR /055
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LOR /055
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Malleloy

Bousse

Sports Loisirs Metz
Rosselange
Marange Silvange
Courcelles Chaussy
Marspich
Moyeuvre

Mairy Mainville

St Julien

Saulny

Rombas
Pierrepont
Moineville

Villers Le Sec

Es Hagondange
Ars Sur Moselle
Clouange

Stiring Wendel
Athle 55 *
Association Sportive Gandrange
Es Hagondange
Es Hagondange
Norroy Le Veneur
Metz

Volstroff

Ga Meusien *

759074

1149159
611551

1004899

Norroy Le Veneur
Thionville

Metz

Bousse

Briey Marayhon

Es Hagondange
Rosselange
Seremange
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Laquenexy

Metz

Montigny Les Metz
Moyeuvre
Courcelles Chaussy
Courcelle Chaussy
Courcelles Chaussy
Clouange

Crehange

Thionville

Rombas Ac
Thionville

Es Hagondange
Ottange

Es Hagondange

Es Hagondange
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre Grande
Moyeuvre

Metz

Maizieres

Crusnes

Metz

Metz

Association Sportive Gandrange

612309

780589

106988
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52
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55
24

10
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11
45
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12
57

26
13

27
58

10
59
28
11
46
29

47
12

12.6
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
12.0
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.7
11.6
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115
115
114
114
114
114
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.2
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11.2
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11.2
111
111
111
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8

68
49
97
66
43
132
30
292
107

69
165
126
164

18

15

50
108
124

76
156
180
177

94
162
101
128
311

84
171

57

47

86
196
187

45
89
127
166
194
133
148
135
105
134
176
46
27
11
93
10
12
112
113
193
131
197
78
54
56
52



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

PONSARD Gilles
SORO Christian

SORO Daniel
MAYEUR-BEGON Kathia
BAILLET Axelle
BELCOUR Michel
HOFFSTETTER Michel
RISSE Patrick
GAUTIER Sandrine
SPIELES Alfred

IRION Francis

RAITH Jean Francis
JAGGI Veronique
SCHNEIDER Armand
LORENZINI Jeremy

195 JACQUEMET Isabelle

196
197

ROMENS Marie
LAMATHE Jacky
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58'01"
58'47"
59'03"
1h00'04"
1h00'08"
1h00'19"
1h00'19"
1h01'57"
1h03'37"
1h07'24"
1h09'01"

ViM/ 64
SEM/ 73
ViM/ 69
SEF/ 70
V1F/ 63
ViM/ 64
V2M / 54
SEM/ 71
SEF/ 79
V4aM | 35
V4M | 38
V2M /57
SEF/ 72
V2M/ 53
ESM/ 87
SEF/ 71
SEF/ 70
V4aM | 38

Terville

Fameck
Hayange
Rozerieulles
Metz

Metz

Thionville
Montigny

Vitry Sur Orne
Aumetz
Nilvange
Laquenexy

Es Hagondange
Es Hagondange
Rosselange
Thionville
Rosselange
Fontoy

60
48
61

13
62
30
49

31
10
32

11
12

10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.0
10.0
9.9
9.9
9.7
9.4
8.9
8.7

58
310
297

55
186
130

34

35

16

91

23
106

14

24
123
73
48



